# F19000002832

(Req	uestor's Name)	-
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City,	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Na	_ me)
(Doc	ument Number)	,
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi *Kim requests a ','' added 6-18-19 @ 2:1	ed that. to the	there be name

Office Use Only



600329405996

05/23/19--01013--001 ••76.00

19 JUN 18 PM 4: 43

B KINSEY

JUN 1 9 2019



June 5, 2019

CATHERINE MATTHES 20 S SARAH ST LOUIS, MO 63108

SUBJECT: ICHOR VASCULAR INC.

Ref. Number: W19000053880

We have received your document for ICHOR VASCULAR INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$650.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 519A00011244

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



June 18, 2019

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Brooke Kinsey

Re: Letter Number: 519A00011244

Dear Brooke,

This is letter is in reference to the application for Ichor Vascular, Inc.

I am writing you to let you know that the date 9/1/18 that we entered for first transacted brainess in Florida, if prior to registration was a typo. The correct date is 6/1/2019.

Please make this correction.

Sincerely,

Kin B. McHenry Office Manager

## COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations fchor Vascular Inc.				
SUBJECT: Na	me of corporation	or, - must include suffix		
Dear Sir or Madam:	-			
The enclosed "Application by Foreign "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Existence," or "Certification" or possible to the enclosed foreign corporation or the enclosed	cate of Good St	or Authorization to Transact Business i anding" and check are submitted to reg ness in Florida.	n Florida, gister the	"
Please return all correspondence cone Catherine L Matthes	erning this matt	·		
Ichor Vascular Inc.		f Person		
20 S Sarah	Firm/Co	•		
St. Louis, MO 63108	Address		Ž y	19
City/State and Zip code		11 1 A A	81 KOL	
E-mail addition for further information concerning this		for future annual report notification) call:	ART PER	JUN 18 PM 4: 43
Catherine L. Matthes	314 at (	787-7475 )	AIE BRIDA	تُ
Name of Person	Area Co	de Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDR Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301	ESS:	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314		
inclosed is a check for the following a \$70.00 Filing Fee	ling Fee & - 5	<b>J</b> \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 ;	Filing Fed	ο,

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ratter name or	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," " Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	'COMPANY," "CORPORATION	1,"	
If name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name add	opted for the purpose of transacting	g business in Florida)	
Minnesota	47	7-2453097		
11/13/14	3.  Try under the law of which it is incorporated)			
#1718	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502 ouis, MO 63018 (Principal			
	(Current mailing a	address, if different)		
ame and <u>stre</u>	et address of Plorida registered agent: (P.O. I CT Corporation System	-	19 JI 36 88	
Name:	•			
Name:	1200 South Pine Island Road		JUN 18	
	1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation		F - P	
	1200 South Pine Island Road		F - P	
ce Address: legistered ag ing been nam gnated in this ter agree to c	1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation	33324, Florida (Zip code) of process for the above stated at as registered agent and agreative to the proper and complet	Corporation at the to act in this capa to performance of m	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Sceretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: A. DIRECTORS Robert Mitchell Chairman: 2208 W Reserve Circle, St. George, UT 84770 Address: \_\_\_\_ Vice Chairman: Sean Morris Director: 245 Bountiful Pointe Cir, Wildwood, MO 63040 Jeff Blair Director: 8103 Knollview Ct., Endainapolis, IN 46256 Address: B. OFFICERS Tim Blair President: 1900 NW 25th Street, Boca Raton, FL 33431 Address: \_ Catherine L Matthes Vice President: 9643 Mill Hill Lane, St. Louis, MO 63127 Address: \_\_ Chris Reid Secretary: \_ 505 N 7th Street, St. Louis, MO 63101 Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendam to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Atherne L Maybes

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

#### Addendum

11. A. Additional director

Thomas Hillman

120 S Central Ste 1000

St. Louis, MO 63105

11. B. Additional officer

Sean Morris

245 Bountiful Pointe Cir

Wildwood, MO 63040

### Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I, Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name:

Ichor Vascular, Inc.

Date Filed:

11/19/2014

File Number:

794872700026

Minnesota Statutes, Chapter:

302A

Home Jurisdiction:

Minnesota

This certificate has been issued on:

04/24/2019



Ateve Pinn Steve Simon

Secretary of State State of Minnesota